NXP USA Inc. - S9S12ZVL16F0MLCR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

7 Supply voltage VDDA 4.5 5.0 5.5 V
8 output voltage range VOUT 0.5 VDDA-0.5 V
Ordering Information
MC912ZVL Family Reference Manual, Rev. 2.41
744 NXP Semiconductors
Detailed Register Address Map
MC912ZVL Family Reference Manual, Rev. 2.41
NXP Semiconductors 765
0x05D7 TIM0TC3L
R
Bit 7 Bit 6 Bit 5 Bit 4 Bit 3 Bit 2 Bit 1 Bit 0
W
0x05D8 TIM0TC4H
R
Bit 15 Bit 14 Bit 13 Bit 12 Bit 11 Bit 10 Bit 9 Bit 8
W
0x05D9 TIM0TC4L
R
Bit 15 Bit 14 Bit 13 Bit 12 Bit 11 Bit 10 Bit 9 Bit 8
W
0x05DA TIM0TC5H
R
Bit 15 Bit 14 Bit 13 Bit 12 Bit 11 Bit 10 Bit 9 Bit 8
W
0x05DB TIM0TC5L
R
Bit 15 Bit 14 Bit 13 Bit 12 Bit 11 Bit 10 Bit 9 Bit 8
W
0x05DC–